Contents

Abbreviations

Acknowledgements

Executive summary

Chapter 1. Introduction

Chapter 2. A new era of global TB monitoring

Chapter 3. TB disease burden

Chapter 4. Diagnosis and treatment: TB, HIV-associated TB and drug-resistant TB

Chapter 5. TB prevention services

Chapter 6. Universal health coverage, social protection and addressing social

determinants: Implications for TB

Chapter 7. TB financing

Chapter 8. TB research and development

Annexes

1.

2.

Access to the WHO global TB database
Country profiles for 30 high TB burden countries

Regional profiles for 6 WHO regions

. TB burden estimates, notifications and treatment outcomes for individual

countries and territories, WHO regions and the world

15

54

82

90

108

122

131

137

171

179



