:: Contents

Abbreviations	iv
Acknowledgements	V
Executive summary	1
Chapter 1. Introduction	5
Chapter 2. A new era of global TB monitoring	6
Chapter 3. TB disease burden	15
Chapter 4. Diagnosis and treatment: TB, HIV-associated TB and drug-resistant TB	54
Chapter 5. TB prevention services	82
Chapter 6. Universal health coverage, social protection and addressing social	
determinants: Implications for TB	90
Chapter 7. TB financing	108
Chapter 8. TB research and development	122
Annexes	
1. Access to the WHO global TB database	131
2. Country profiles for 30 high TB burden countries	137
3. Regional profiles for 6 WHO regions	171
4. TB burden estimates, notifications and treatment outcomes for individual countries and territories, WHO regions and the world	179